10

11

12

13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO0000EPROAOAX

Shrikant Ahirwar

B 252 Swarn janti puram govindpuram ghazizabad, RANI MAKE
OVER+ghaziabad+Uttar Pradesh+201013

8965032603
personal

Uttar Pradesh 201002
No
Local

srikant

Self

¢ block
Untraceable

Negative

Customer Not Available
Residential

28.6954638
77.4820929
40973
2025-07-30
18:36:18



21

22
23

24

25

26

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT B 252 SWARN
JANTI PURAM GOVINDPURAM GHAZIZABAD, RANI MAKE
OVER+GHAZIABAD+UTTAR PRADESH+201013 ON 30-07-2025

lo Comment 18:36:18. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION.,
AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE . , WHO
IS . . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
Date of Allocation 2025-07-28
Time of Allocation 11:04:17

residence_photo_with_name_plate

ao-esiaz B8 apar Wi Dairy .
R it e

residence_photo_with_applicant SEe =1 \ i

VRS Aeve w'ock%
28 0083502 17 4321358

residence_photo_with_agent >

M]:W;'*ﬁﬁ% 6« 'H' ‘mlock C, Swaran .;
BRieoaa Yo Gy 2056/




27 residence_photo_with_inside_household

MFWJ+6R5, Ashram Rd, Block C, Swaran ...
30-07-2025 06:35:31 PM

28.6954651 77.4820985
Pincode : 201002




28

residence_photo_outside

e o : “_ -
MPFWJ+6RS5, Ashram Rd, Block C, Swaran ...
30-07-2025 06:35:42 PM

28.6954298,77.4819586
Pincode : 201002




29

30

AWDN

Photo with Agent

C6, Block C, Swaran Jéyanti Puram, ...
30-07-2025 06:35:57 PM

28.6954513,77.4819664
Pincode : 201013

LY

Photo of ID Proof | =t e \. ‘ H
Ghulosk S Suaap pygnt Puram, .. 5
Pordoae ool 619645

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu



