

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EPR0A0AX
2	Customer Name	Shrikant Ahirwar
3	Address	B 252 Swarn janti puram govindpuram ghazizabad, RANI MAKE OVER+ghaziabad+Uttar Pradesh+201013
4	Contact Number	8965032603
5	Product	personal
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 201002
7	Address Confirmed	No
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	srikant
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	c block
12	Ease to Locate Address	Untraceable
13	CPV Status	Negative
14	Remarks	Customer Not Available
15	Verification Type	Residential
16	Latitude	28.6954638
17	Longitude	77.4820929
18	Case Id	40973
19	Date Of Report	2025-07-30
20	Time Of Report	18:36:18

21	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT B 252 SWARN JANTI PURAM GOVINDPURAM GHAZIABAD, RANI MAKE OVER+GHAZIABAD+UTTAR PRADESH+201013 ON 30-07-2025 18:36:18. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
----	------------	--

22	Date of Allocation	2025-07-28
23	Time of Allocation	11:04:17

24	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
25	residence_photo_with_applicant	
26	residence_photo_with_agent	

27 residence_photo_with_inside_household



MFWJ+6R5, Ashram Rd, Block C, Swaran ...

30-07-2025 06:35:31 PM

28.6954651,77.4820985

Pincode : 201002

28 residence_photo_outside



29 Photo with Agent



C6, Block C, Swaran Jayanti Puram, ...

30-07-2025 06:35:57 PM

28.6954513,77.4819664

Pincode : 201013

30 Photo of ID Proof



C6, Block C, Swaran Jayanti Puram, ...

30-07-2025 06:36:04 PM

28.6954027,77.4819645

Pincode : 201013

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	30-07-2025 18:36:18
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu